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Women / XG / 13+ yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Foth674
Jam Hops03

9.500 9.700 9.8509.100 38.150
2 1 4T 1 1T

1T

Makena Gens675
Jam Hops03

9.650 9.600 9.6009.300 38.150
1 5 2 3 1T

1T

Dehlia Austin672
Jam Hops03

8.950 9.650 9.5509.450 37.600
8 2T 1 4T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Staut678
Jam Hops03

9.350 9.500 9.3508.900 37.100
3 7 8 10 4 

4 

Averi Wiege680
Jam Hops03

9.300 8.800 9.5009.200 36.800
4 18T 3 6T 5 

5 

Sophia Baker691
PMG

8.900 9.650 9.0009.000 36.550
9T 2T 6T 16T 6 

6 

Mari Nordin677
Jam Hops03

9.000 9.550 9.5008.300 36.350
7 6 15 6T 7 

7 

Lydia Best692
PMG

9.200 9.000 9.0009.100 36.300
6 14 4T 16T 8 

8 

Bri Araya671
Jam Hops03

8.700 9.650 9.1508.750 36.250
17T 2T 9 13 9 

9 

Josilyn Hughes697
PMG

8.500 9.300 9.2509.000 36.050
22T 10 6T 12 10 

10 

Elillii Ebisso673
Jam Hops03

8.800 8.900 9.7008.550 35.950
15T 15T 11 2 11 

11 

Taylor Thiesfeld700
PMG

8.600 9.050 9.3008.500 35.450
21 13 12 11 12 

12 

Chloe Weber679
Jam Hops03

8.700 9.350 9.4007.900 35.350
17T 8T 18T 9 13 

13 

Kalie Brown693
PMG

8.800 9.100 9.5507.800 35.250
15T 12 20T 4T 14 

14 

Ryah Corbett712
Flex

8.900 8.700 9.4507.950 35.000
9T 21T 17 8 15 

15 

Adason Gault713
Flex

8.650 8.850 9.1008.350 34.950
20 17 13* 14T 16T

16T

Lily Holland655
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.900 8.750 8.9508.350 34.950
9T 20 13* 18 16T

16T

Hannah Meek699
PMG

8.850 9.150 9.1007.600 34.700
13T 11 22T 14T 18 

18 

Ava Irlbeck716
Flex

8.450 9.350 8.9007.900 34.600
24 8T 18T 19 19 

19 

Athena Freiermuth695
PMG

9.250 8.900 8.6007.800 34.550
5 15T 20T 21 20T

20T

Emily Eisterhold751
Flips Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 8.5008.650 34.550
9T 23 10 22 20T

20T

Breanna Ziembo641
Big Lake

8.500 8.800 8.0508.150 33.500
22T 18T 16 24 22 

22 

Mable Flores Briones652
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.850 8.700 8.2507.600 33.400
13T 21T 22T 23 23 

23 

Olivia See721
Flex

8.700 8.300 8.8507.400 33.250
17T 24 24 20 24 

24 
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